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MAS MTEC
Class Statistics 2022

34 average age

63 students

7 years average 
work experience

20 nationalities

11 hold a doctoral 
degree

37% women

Other

System-oriented sciences

Natural sciences and mathematics

Electrical engineering and information technology

Medicine, psychology and health technologies

Computer science

Mechanical and process engineering 19 %

10 %

14 %

25 %

11 %

10 %

11 %

Percentages not aggregating to 100 % is due to 
multidisciplinary background of students and rounding.

Students’ study areas prior to taking the MAS ETH MTEC programme:

Percentages not aggregating to 100 % is due to rounding.

Chemistry and Pharma

Research and Education

Information and communications technology

Manufacturing of Industrial equipment

Architecture and Civil engineering

Transportation

Other

16 %

16 %

13 %

11 %

6 %

5 %

33 %

Students’ professional background when starting their studies:


